C.O.N.I. F.LT.A.V.
FIOCCHI DAY 2021- A.S.D. SAN DEMETRIO

CARLENTINI 15/05 - 16/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE ***

* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 GAETA FILADELFO 2 SC94897 24 24 48 48
2 FORTUNATO JOSEPH E SC1659 24 24 48 48
3 LANTERI SALVATORE 2 SC85861 24 24 48 48
4 FIUME GIUSEPPE 2-SG SC91626 23 24 47 47
5 SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE E SC72812 23 24 47 47
6 AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E SC2108 24 23 47 47
7 FAZIO SEBASTIANO 1 SC41855 24 23 47 47
8 TUCCITTO LUIGI 1 SC94899 22 24 46 46
9 DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE 1 SC39793 22 24 46 46
10 NICOLOSI ANTONINO 1 SC352 23 23 46 46
11 CONSOLI MICHELE 2 SC1778 23 23 46 46
12 AMENDOLA NICOLA 3 SC1854 22 23 45 45
13 CARRUBBA PAOLO 3 SC48773 22 23 45 45
14 COVATO STEFANO 3 SC88787 23 22 45 45
15 BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2-VE SC33900 23 22 45 45
16 BIONDO ANTONINO 2 SC23299 21 23 44 44
17  MAGNANO FRANCESCO 2 SC25519 22 22 44 44
18 PAPA ALESSANDRO 1 SC92755 23 21 44 44
19 AVVEDUTO ANDREA 2 SC80429 24 20 44 44

20 GIAQUINTA SALVATORE 2 SC1239 25 19 44 44

21 TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373 19 24 43 43

22 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 2 SC27108 21 22 43 43

23  ORLANDO FRANCESCO 1 SC19297 22 21 43 43

24 PORTALE CARMELO 1-VE SC6184 22 21 43 43

25 AMENTA ANTONINO 2-VE SC95214 23 20 43 43

26 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1 SC33752 23 20 43 43

27 FINOCCHIARO SALVATORE 2 SC37903 24 19 43 43

28 CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2 SC83301 18 24 42 42

29 GIUNTA GIOACCHINO 2 SC19067 19 23 42 42

30 BRANCIFORTE GIOVANNI 2 SC43449 20 22 42 42

31 CASSIA EMANUELE 2 SC27450 20 22 42 42

32  SAMPIERI STEFANO 3 SC66646 19 22 41 41

33  SQUILLACI MAURIZIO 2-VE SC47267 19 22 41 41

34 FISICHELLA FABIO 2 SC52845 20 21 41 41

35 SARAO' ANTONINO 1-VE SC362 20 21 41 41

36 APARO ALFIO 2 SC33612 21 20 41 41

37 LANIERI GIOVANNI 3 SC200063 22 19 41 41

38 LITTORI UBALDO 3 SC66365 22 19 41 41

39 PETRALIA SEBASTIANO 2 SC50444 22 19 41 41

40 TORNELLO CIRO 2 LM48022 17 23 40 40

41 MORANA RAFFAELE 1 SC33757 21 19 40 40

42 LICCIARDELLO GAETANO E SC1847 21 19 40 40

43 STUTO MADDALENA SEBASTIANO 2 SC66661 21 19 40 40

44 GUARRERA RENATO 3 SC46387 22 18 40 40

45 SCATA' CORRADO 3 SC38017 22 18 40 40

46 PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1 SC16716 23 17 40 40

47 CRUCITTI FABRIZIO 2 SC1217 19 20 39 39

48 LA MALFA GIOVANNI 2-VE SC388 19 20 39 39

49 ARFO' GUARRASI SALVATORE 3 SC48745 21 18 39 39

50 DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 2 SC41643 21 18 39 39

51 GALLITTO EMILIO 2 SC3169 18 20 38 38

52 RIZZO ANTONINO 1 SC37330 19 19 38 38

53 ASTA UMBERTO 3 SC200296 19 19 38 38
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PULVIRENTI DAVIDE
COLANGELO MARIO
GOZZO SALVATORE
CIANTIA PAOLO
LICCIARDELLO VENERO
LEONARDI FRANCESCO
NOTO BENEDETTO
BIUNDO DAMIANO
MILONE ALBERTO
SAPIENZA ROSARIO
CHIARENZA MASSIMO
CIROLLI MASSIMO
RUSSO VINCENZO
PAPPALARDO SERGIO
STRACQUADANIO CARMELO
CATANIA SAMUELE
ARTINO GIUSEPPE
FRASCA CORRADO
CORTESE GIOVANNI
10ZZIA GIANLUCA
ABBANDONATO SEBASTIANO
CANTONE GIANLUCA
LA TERRA SALVATORE
PASSALACQUA CARMELO
TORRISI FRANCESCO
CACCAMO RICCARDO
LO GIUDICE ANDREA
GAGLIANO MAURIZIO
SIRINGO MAURIZIO
FOTI GIACOMO

FERLITO DANIELE
MAZZOTTA FRANCESCO
D'URBINO GIUSEPPE

Nominativo

FORTUNATO JOSEPH
SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE
AVVEDUTO ADRIANO
LICCIARDELLO GAETANO

Nominativo

FAZIO SEBASTIANO
TUCCITTO LUIGI
DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE
NICOLOSI ANTONINO
PAPA ALESSANDRO
TRISCARI VINCENZO
ORLANDO FRANCESCO
PORTALE CARMELO
MIDOLO ALESSANDRO
SARAO' ANTONINO
MORANA RAFFAELE
PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO
RIZZO ANTONINO
PULVIRENTI DAVIDE
LEONARDI FRANCESCO
PAPPALARDO SERGIO
D'URBINO GIUSEPPE

1 SC31503 20
3-MA  SC10304 20
2 SC35626 20
2 SC35216 21
2 SC23131 22
1 SC1782 17
3 SC49018 18
3 SC88893 18
3 SC35635 16
2-VE SC16554 17
3 SC44651 17
2 SC39634 19
2 SC48329 16
1-VE SC410 17
3 SC91586 18
3 SC47219 20
3 SC29195 22
2 SC29350 14
3 SC200130 16
2 SC38046 16
3 SC46753 17
3 SC200142 18
3 SC80905 16
2 SC46414 10
3 SC83744 14
3 SC94793 14
3 SC200160 12
3 SC94905 13
3 SC200035 16
3 SC200122 14
3 SC200158 18
3 SC97669 12
1 SC41645 19

#** CLASSIFICA ECCELLENZA ***

* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1

E SC1659 24
E SC72812 23
E SC2108 24
E SC1847 21

S2
24
24
23
19

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

**%* CLASSIFICA PRIMA #*%**

* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1

1 SC41855 24
1 SC94899 22
1 SC39793 22
1 SC352 23
1 SC92755 23
1 SC46373 19
1 SC19297 22
1-VE SCo6184 22
1 SC33752 23
1-VE SC362 20
1 SC33757 21
1 SC16716 23
1 SC37330 19
1 SC31503 20
1 SC1782 17
1-VE SC410 17
1 SC41645 19
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S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
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Tot
48
47
47
40
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Fin Tot
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Nominativo

GAETA FILADELFO
LANTERI SALVATORE
FIUME GIUSEPPE
CONSOLI MICHELE
BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE
BIONDO ANTONINO
MAGNANO FRANCESCO
AVVEDUTO ANDREA
GIAQUINTA SALVATORE
COSTANZO GIUSEPPE
AMENTA ANTONINO
FINOCCHIARO SALVATORE
CENTONZE GIUSEPPE
GIUNTA GIOACCHINO
BRANCIFORTE GIOVANNI
CASSIA EMANUELE
SQUILLACI MAURIZIO
FISICHELLA FABIO
APARO ALFIO

PETRALIA SEBASTIANO
TORNELLO CIRO

STUTO MADDALENA SEBASTIANO
CRUCITTI FABRIZIO

LA MALFA GIOVANNI

DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE
GALLITTO EMILIO
GOZZO SALVATORE
CIANTIA PAOLO
LICCIARDELLO VENERO
SAPIENZA ROSARIO
CIROLLI MASSIMO
RUSSO VINCENZO
FRASCA CORRADO
10ZZIA GIANLUCA
PASSALACQUA CARMELO

Nominativo

AMENDOLA NICOLA
CARRUBBA PAOLO

COVATO STEFANO

SAMPIERI STEFANO

LANIERI GIOVANNI

LITTORI UBALDO
GUARRERA RENATO

SCATA' CORRADO

ARFO' GUARRASI SALVATORE
ASTA UMBERTO
COLANGELO MARIO

NOTO BENEDETTO

BIUNDO DAMIANO

MILONE ALBERTO
CHIARENZA MASSIMO
STRACQUADANIO CARMELO
CATANIA SAMUELE

ARTINO GIUSEPPE

CORTESE GIOVANNI
ABBANDONATO SEBASTIANO

*** CLASSIFICA SECONDA *%*%*

* FINALE *
Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2
2 SC94897 24 24
2 SC85861 24 24
2-SG SC91626 23 24
2 SC1778 23 23
2-VE SC33900 23 22

2 SC23299 21 23
2 SC25519 22 22
2 SC80429 24 20
2 SC1239 25 19
2 SC27108 21 22
SC95214 23 20
2 SC37903 24 19
2 SC83301 18 24
2 SC19067 19 23
2 SC43449 20 22
2 SC27450 20 22
SC47267 19 22
2 SC52845 20 21
2 SC33612 21 20
2 SC50444 22 19
2 LM48022 17 23
2 SC66661 21 19
2 SC1217 19 20

SC388 19 20
2 SC41643 21 18
2 SC3169 18 20
2 SC35626 20 18
2 SC35216 21 17
2 SC23131 22 16
SC16554 17 19
2 SC39634 19 17
2 SC48329 16 19
2 SC29350 14 20
2 SC38046 16 17
2 SC46414 10 21

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

#** CLASSIFICA TERZA ***

* FINALE *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2
3 SC1854 22 23

3 SC48773 22 23
3 SC88787 23 22
3 SC66646 19 22
3 SC200063 22 19
3 SC66365 22 19
3 SC46387 22 18
3 SC38017 22 18
3 SC48745 21 18
3 SC200296 19 19
3-MA  SC10304 20 18

3 SC49018 18 19
3 SC88893 18 19
3 SC35635 16 20
3 SC44651 17 19
3 SCo1586 18 17
3 SC47219 20 15
3 SC29195 22 13
3 SC200130 16 18
3 SC46753 17 16

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B

Tot
48
48
47
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
34
33
31

Tot
45
45
45
41
41
41
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
33

Fin Tot
48
48
47
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
34
33
31

Fin Tot
45
45
45
41
41
41
40
40
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38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
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CANTONE GIANLUCA
LA TERRA SALVATORE
TORRISI FRANCESCO
CACCAMO RICCARDO
LO GIUDICE ANDREA
GAGLIANO MAURIZIO
SIRINGO MAURIZIO
FOTI GIACOMO
FERLITO DANIELE
MAZZOTTA FRANCESCO

Nominativo

BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE
PORTALE CARMELO

AMENTA ANTONINO
SQUILLACI MAURIZIO

SARAQO' ANTONINO

LA MALFA GIOVANNI
SAPIENZA ROSARIO
PAPPALARDO SERGIO

Nominativo

COLANGELO MARIO

Nominativo

FIUME GIUSEPPE

$C200142
SC80905
SC83744
$C94793
SC200160
SC94905
SC200035
SC200122
SC200158
SC97669

12

*%** CLASSIFICA VETERANI ***

* FINALE *
Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
2-VE  SC33900 23 22
1-VE SC6184 22 21
2-VE SC95214 23 20
2-VE  SC47267 19 22
1-VE SC362 20 21
2-VE SC388 19 20
2-VE SCl6554 17 19
1-VE SC410 17 18

*** CLASSIFICA MASTER ***

* FINALE *

Cat.Q.

3-MA

Tessera

SC10304

S1
20

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
18

*** CLASSIFICA SETTORE GI ***

* FINALE *

Cat.Q.
2-SG

Tessera

SC91626

S1
23

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
24

33
32
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
21

Tot
45
43
43
41
41
39
36
35

Tot
38

Tot
47

33
32
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
21

Fin Tot
45
43
43
41
41
39
36
35

Fin Tot
38

Fin Tot
47

Ame

Ame

Ame



